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Merrijig Ski Club & CSIR
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 9 9
STARTING TIME 11:06 11:20
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Rank Bib Name Category Gender Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 48 ASHTON Jake Alpine 17-49 Men 16.46 15.98 32.44

2 46 HICKEY Bradley Alpine 17-49 Men 16.93 16.68 33.61 1.17

3 35 POWER Sabrina Alpine 17-49 Women 17.85 17.13 34.98 2.54

4 37 HICKEY Melanie Alpine 17-49 Women 17.87 18.03 35.90 3.46

5 42 GRADNIG Sasha Alpine 17-49 Women 18.85 17.52 36.37 3.93

6 47 MARTIN Boyd Alpine 17-49 Men 19.04 17.65 36.69 4.25

7 58 SHERMAN Michael Alpine Over 50 Men 18.89 18.25 37.14 4.70

8 36 SHERMAN Ashlee Alpine 17-49 Women 18.73 19.38 38.11 5.67

9 32 STORER Hannah Alpine U12 Women 19.21 18.98 38.19 5.75

10 68 MACRAE Stuart Snowboard 17-49 Men 19.51 18.83 38.34 5.90

11 44 ACHILLES Garry Alpine 17-49 Men 19.76 19.40 39.16 6.72

12 38 STORER Jacky Alpine 17-49 Women 19.50 19.83 39.33 6.89

13 61 VANARIA Joe Alpine Over 50 Men 20.39 19.27 39.66 7.22

14 66 WILIAMS Thurstan Snowboard 17-49 Men 20.36 19.81 40.17 7.73

15 45 SKOWRONSKI Grey Alpine 17-49 Men 16.77 24.07 40.84 8.40

16 65 BASILE Paul Snowboard 17-49 Men 20.94 19.92 40.86 8.42

17 57 SMITH Andrew Alpine Over 50 Men 20.97 20.35 41.32 8.88

18 41 MALLOY Sara Alpine 17-49 Women 20.01 21.69 41.70 9.26

19 53 KRASS Sheree Alpine Over 50 Women 21.14 20.93 42.07 9.63

20 34 MACRAE Angus Alpine U12 Men 21.21 21.11 42.32 9.88

21 49 STORER Mark Alpine 17-49 Men 21.94 21.19 43.13 10.69

22 31 STORER Eloise Alpine U12 Women 22.18 21.07 43.25 10.81

23 56 ASHTON Fiona Alpine Over 50 Women 22.11 21.30 43.41 10.97

24 54 HICKEY Mandy Alpine Over 50 Women 22.52 21.58 44.10 11.66

25 67 OWEN Mathew Snowboard 17-49 Men 23.04 21.92 44.96 12.52

26 39 ACHILLES Rachel Alpine 17-49 Women 23.74 22.86 46.60 14.16

27 62 MACRAE Georgia Snowboard U12 Women 25.14 24.04 49.18 16.74

28 50 ACHILLES Will Alpine 17-49 Men 25.53 23.86 49.39 16.95
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 9 9
STARTING TIME 11:06 11:20
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Rank Bib Name Category Gender Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

29 43 MACRAE Ingrid Alpine 17-49 Women 25.79 24.21 50.00 17.56

30 52 MALLOY Lorrain Alpine Over 50 Women 27.60 25.30 52.90 20.46

31 59 LEE Sani Alpine Over 50 Men 25.88 27.63 53.51 21.07

32 40 ACHILLES Naomi Alpine 17-49 Women 25.46 32.03 57.49 25.05

33 33 GARDNER Lucy Alpine U12 Women 51.87 42.58 1:34.45 1:02.01

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

51 MOORE Taylor Alpine 17-49 Men DNS DNS

55 YIAP Debbie Alpine Over 50 Women DNS DNS

60 MOORE Bryce Alpine Over 50 Men DNS DNS

64 BASILE Amy Snowboard 17-49 Women DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

51 MOORE Taylor Alpine 17-49 Men DNS DNS

55 YIAP Debbie Alpine Over 50 Women DNS DNS

60 MOORE Bryce Alpine Over 50 Men DNS DNS

64 BASILE Amy Snowboard 17-49 Women DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

63 MACRAE Harry Snowboard U12 Men 23.35 DSQ Gate 5
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Official Ranking - Categories

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 9 9
STARTING TIME 11:06 11:20
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Under 12 Female Alpine  

1 32 STORER Hannah 19.21 18.98 38.19

2 31 STORER Eloise 22.18 21.07 43.25 5.06

3 33 GARDNER Lucy 51.87 42.58 1:34.45 56.26

  Under 12 Male Alpine  

1 34 MACRAE Angus 21.21 21.11 42.32

  17 - 49 Female Alpine  

1 35 POWER Sabrina 17.85 17.13 34.98

2 37 HICKEY Melanie 17.87 18.03 35.90 0.92

3 42 GRADNIG Sasha 18.85 17.52 36.37 1.39

4 36 SHERMAN Ashlee 18.73 19.38 38.11 3.13

5 38 STORER Jacky 19.50 19.83 39.33 4.35

6 41 MALLOY Sara 20.01 21.69 41.70 6.72

7 39 ACHILLES Rachel 23.74 22.86 46.60 11.62

8 43 MACRAE Ingrid 25.79 24.21 50.00 15.02

9 40 ACHILLES Naomi 25.46 32.03 57.49 22.51

  17 - 49 Male Alpine  

1 48 ASHTON Jake 16.46 15.98 32.44
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 9 9
STARTING TIME 11:06 11:20
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

2 46 HICKEY Bradley 16.93 16.68 33.61 1.17

3 47 MARTIN Boyd 19.04 17.65 36.69 4.25

4 44 ACHILLES Garry 19.76 19.40 39.16 6.72

5 45 SKOWRONSKI Grey 16.77 24.07 40.84 8.40

6 49 STORER Mark 21.94 21.19 43.13 10.69

7 50 ACHILLES Will 25.53 23.86 49.39 16.95

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

51 MOORE Taylor DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

51 MOORE Taylor DNS DNS

  Over 50 Female Alpine  

1 53 KRASS Sheree 21.14 20.93 42.07

2 56 ASHTON Fiona 22.11 21.30 43.41 1.34

3 54 HICKEY Mandy 22.52 21.58 44.10 2.03

4 52 MALLOY Lorrain 27.60 25.30 52.90 10.83

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

55 YIAP Debbie DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

55 YIAP Debbie DNS DNS

  Over 50 Male Alpine  

1 58 SHERMAN Michael 18.89 18.25 37.14

2 61 VANARIA Joe 20.39 19.27 39.66 2.52

3 57 SMITH Andrew 20.97 20.35 41.32 4.18

4 59 LEE Sani 25.88 27.63 53.51 16.37

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

60 MOORE Bryce DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

60 MOORE Bryce DNS DNS

  Under 12 Female Snowboard  

1 62 MACRAE Georgia 25.14 24.04 49.18

  Under 12 Male Snowboard  
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
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Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

63 MACRAE Harry 23.35 DSQ Gate 5

  17 - 49 Female Snowboard  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

64 BASILE Amy DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

64 BASILE Amy DNS DNS

  17 - 49 Male Snowboard  

1 68 MACRAE Stuart 19.51 18.83 38.34

2 66 WILIAMS Thurstan 20.36 19.81 40.17 1.83

3 65 BASILE Paul 20.94 19.92 40.86 2.52

4 67 OWEN Mathew 23.04 21.92 44.96 6.62
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Official Ranking - Gender

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 9 9
STARTING TIME 11:06 11:20
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  Female  

1 35 POWER Sabrina Alpine 17-49 CSIR 17.85 17.13 34.98

2 37 HICKEY Melanie Alpine 17-49 CSIR 17.87 18.03 35.90 0.92

3 42 GRADNIG Sasha Alpine 17-49 Merrijig 18.85 17.52 36.37 1.39

4 36 SHERMAN Ashlee Alpine 17-49 Merrijig 18.73 19.38 38.11 3.13

5 32 STORER Hannah Alpine U12 CSIR 19.21 18.98 38.19 3.21

6 38 STORER Jacky Alpine 17-49 CSIR 19.50 19.83 39.33 4.35

7 41 MALLOY Sara Alpine 17-49 CSIR 20.01 21.69 41.70 6.72

8 53 KRASS Sheree Alpine Over 50 Merrijig 21.14 20.93 42.07 7.09

9 31 STORER Eloise Alpine U12 CSIR 22.18 21.07 43.25 8.27

10 56 ASHTON Fiona Alpine Over 50 CSIR 22.11 21.30 43.41 8.43

11 54 HICKEY Mandy Alpine Over 50 CSIR 22.52 21.58 44.10 9.12

12 39 ACHILLES Rachel Alpine 17-49 CSIR 23.74 22.86 46.60 11.62

13 62 MACRAE Georgia Snowboard U12 Merrijig 25.14 24.04 49.18 14.20

14 43 MACRAE Ingrid Alpine 17-49 Merrijig 25.79 24.21 50.00 15.02

15 52 MALLOY Lorrain Alpine Over 50 CSIR 27.60 25.30 52.90 17.92

16 40 ACHILLES Naomi Alpine 17-49 CSIR 25.46 32.03 57.49 22.51

17 33 GARDNER Lucy Alpine U12 Merrijig 51.87 42.58 1:34.45 59.47

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

55 YIAP Debbie Alpine Over 50 CSIR DNS DNS

64 BASILE Amy Snowboard 17-49 CSIR DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

55 YIAP Debbie Alpine Over 50 CSIR DNS DNS

64 BASILE Amy Snowboard 17-49 CSIR DNS DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)
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SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 9 9
STARTING TIME 11:06 11:20
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  Male  

1 48 ASHTON Jake Alpine 17-49 CSIR 16.46 15.98 32.44

2 46 HICKEY Bradley Alpine 17-49 CSIR 16.93 16.68 33.61 1.17

3 47 MARTIN Boyd Alpine 17-49 Merrijig 19.04 17.65 36.69 4.25

4 58 SHERMAN Michael Alpine Over 50 Merrijig 18.89 18.25 37.14 4.70

5 68 MACRAE Stuart Snowboard 17-49 Merrijig 19.51 18.83 38.34 5.90

6 44 ACHILLES Garry Alpine 17-49 CSIR 19.76 19.40 39.16 6.72

7 61 VANARIA Joe Alpine Over 50 Merrijig 20.39 19.27 39.66 7.22

8 66 WILIAMS Thurstan Snowboard 17-49 Merrijig 20.36 19.81 40.17 7.73

9 45 SKOWRONSKI Grey Alpine 17-49 CSIR 16.77 24.07 40.84 8.40

10 65 BASILE Paul Snowboard 17-49 CSIR 20.94 19.92 40.86 8.42

11 57 SMITH Andrew Alpine Over 50 Merrijig 20.97 20.35 41.32 8.88

12 34 MACRAE Angus Alpine U12 Merrijig 21.21 21.11 42.32 9.88

13 49 STORER Mark Alpine 17-49 CSIR 21.94 21.19 43.13 10.69

14 67 OWEN Mathew Snowboard 17-49 Merrijig 23.04 21.92 44.96 12.52

15 50 ACHILLES Will Alpine 17-49 CSIR 25.53 23.86 49.39 16.95

16 59 LEE Sani Alpine Over 50 Merrijig 25.88 27.63 53.51 21.07

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

51 MOORE Taylor Alpine 17-49 Merrijig DNS DNS

60 MOORE Bryce Alpine Over 50 Merrijig DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

51 MOORE Taylor Alpine 17-49 Merrijig DNS DNS

60 MOORE Bryce Alpine Over 50 Merrijig DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

63 MACRAE Harry Snowboard U12 Merrijig 23.35 DSQ Gate 5
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 9 9
STARTING TIME 11:06 11:20
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  Merrijig  

1 42 GRADNIG Sasha Alpine 17-49 Women 18.85 17.52 36.37

2 47 MARTIN Boyd Alpine 17-49 Men 19.04 17.65 36.69 0.32

3 58 SHERMAN Michael Alpine Over 50 Men 18.89 18.25 37.14 0.77

4 36 SHERMAN Ashlee Alpine 17-49 Women 18.73 19.38 38.11 1.74

5 68 MACRAE Stuart Snowboard 17-49 Men 19.51 18.83 38.34 1.97

6 61 VANARIA Joe Alpine Over 50 Men 20.39 19.27 39.66 3.29

7 66 WILIAMS Thurstan Snowboard 17-49 Men 20.36 19.81 40.17 3.80

8 57 SMITH Andrew Alpine Over 50 Men 20.97 20.35 41.32 4.95

9 53 KRASS Sheree Alpine Over 50 Women 21.14 20.93 42.07 5.70

10 34 MACRAE Angus Alpine U12 Men 21.21 21.11 42.32 5.95

11 67 OWEN Mathew Snowboard 17-49 Men 23.04 21.92 44.96 8.59

12 62 MACRAE Georgia Snowboard U12 Women 25.14 24.04 49.18 12.81

13 43 MACRAE Ingrid Alpine 17-49 Women 25.79 24.21 50.00 13.63

14 59 LEE Sani Alpine Over 50 Men 25.88 27.63 53.51 17.14

15 33 GARDNER Lucy Alpine U12 Women 51.87 42.58 1:34.45 58.08

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

51 MOORE Taylor Alpine 17-49 Men DNS DNS

60 MOORE Bryce Alpine Over 50 Men DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

51 MOORE Taylor Alpine 17-49 Men DNS DNS

60 MOORE Bryce Alpine Over 50 Men DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

63 MACRAE Harry Snowboard U12 Men 23.35 DSQ Gate 5
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 9 9
STARTING TIME 11:06 11:20
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  CSIR  

1 48 ASHTON Jake Alpine 17-49 Men 16.46 15.98 32.44

2 46 HICKEY Bradley Alpine 17-49 Men 16.93 16.68 33.61 1.17

3 35 POWER Sabrina Alpine 17-49 Women 17.85 17.13 34.98 2.54

4 37 HICKEY Melanie Alpine 17-49 Women 17.87 18.03 35.90 3.46

5 32 STORER Hannah Alpine U12 Women 19.21 18.98 38.19 5.75

6 44 ACHILLES Garry Alpine 17-49 Men 19.76 19.40 39.16 6.72

7 38 STORER Jacky Alpine 17-49 Women 19.50 19.83 39.33 6.89

8 45 SKOWRONSKI Grey Alpine 17-49 Men 16.77 24.07 40.84 8.40

9 65 BASILE Paul Snowboard 17-49 Men 20.94 19.92 40.86 8.42

10 41 MALLOY Sara Alpine 17-49 Women 20.01 21.69 41.70 9.26

11 49 STORER Mark Alpine 17-49 Men 21.94 21.19 43.13 10.69

12 31 STORER Eloise Alpine U12 Women 22.18 21.07 43.25 10.81

13 56 ASHTON Fiona Alpine Over 50 Women 22.11 21.30 43.41 10.97

14 54 HICKEY Mandy Alpine Over 50 Women 22.52 21.58 44.10 11.66

15 39 ACHILLES Rachel Alpine 17-49 Women 23.74 22.86 46.60 14.16

16 50 ACHILLES Will Alpine 17-49 Men 25.53 23.86 49.39 16.95

17 52 MALLOY Lorrain Alpine Over 50 Women 27.60 25.30 52.90 20.46

18 40 ACHILLES Naomi Alpine 17-49 Women 25.46 32.03 57.49 25.05

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

55 YIAP Debbie Alpine Over 50 Women DNS DNS

64 BASILE Amy Snowboard 17-49 Women DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

55 YIAP Debbie Alpine Over 50 Women DNS DNS

64 BASILE Amy Snowboard 17-49 Women DNS DNS


